One More Story!

ACROSS
1. Viral Trump Twitter typo of
2017
8. Modern Persia

12. Woodshop tool

15. LeBron's team, on scoreboards

18. Local guy mentioned in Onion
headlines
Tyler Perry title role
Parisian houses
Agatha Christie murder mystery
with one more witness than
anticipated?
Basic Italian bistro
Protested before the start of a
sports game, perhaps
What Apple's mobile devices run
on
National auto body repair chain
Top of a wave
17-Down alternative
Flagmaker Betsy
"He's the guy!"
George Orwell's dystopian novel
that's even more ahead of its
time?
Dark wood that sinks in water
When a vampire sleeps
Long of "Boyz n the Hood"

19.
21.
23.

25.
26.

27.

28.
30.
31.
32.
34.
36.

42.
44,
45,

46. Eject with force

47. Alexandre Dumas adventure
featuring a new, never-before-
seen hero?

53. "No seats remaining" sign

54. High in the air

55. A-lister

56. Very, in Valencia

57.Reduced in size

59. Shortened word before X, Y or Z

60. Tennis court barrier

61.
63.
64.

Party platter items

Noxious vapors

William Shakespeare comedy
that may have gone over its
expected runtime?
SpongeBob and Squidward's
employer

Lots and lots

Barack's mother

Adjusts the bass and treble,
briefly

H.S. class with dissections
Muscle below a delt

"The Tell-Tale Heart" author
Point of concern

Stock market debut, for short
Kurt Vonnegut sci-fi novel, but
from the perspective of the
prisoners next door?

Kelly seen live in the morning
Capital of Switzerland or
Somalia

Reveal, to a bard

Skirt or curtain feature
Charles Dickens historical novel,
now with 50% more plot?
Hypothetical situation

One by one

College-level H.S. classes
See 98-Down

Puts in the mail

Golf ball holder

"... determined by ___ of the
coin”

Cosmetic surgery that removes
bags

112. John Buchan thriller with one
too many conspirators on the
run?

1996 Olympics site

Late NBA announcer Craig,
known for wearing wild jackets
Single-celled animals

"u r so funny!"

68.

71.
72.
73.

76.
77.
78.
79.
81.
82.

87.
89.

90.
91.
92.

98.

99.
100.
103.
105.
107.
108.

110.

115.
116.

117.
118.
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119. VPs with JDs, sometimes
120. Tangled and interwoven
121. Obama adviser Valerie

DOWN

. Liquor holder

. Vowel-shaped gasket

. Annoying sort

" off the wagon"

. Send out, as rays

. The 1% in 1% milk

. Unabridged

. "Whoopsie"

. Emulate Eminem

10. Take ___ view of (be a pessimist

about)

Nullify

Fruity concoction

Remote power source

Like a hag

Start of some Latin-inspired

placeholder text

Spanish liqueur favored by

Hemingway

17.31-Across alternative

20. Japanese brewery

22. They often end letters

24. Pirate's plunder

29. Lacey's partner of '80s TV

33. Dead and Red, e.g.

35. Aries or Scorpio, e.g.

37.How some NFL games are
resolved
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11.
12,
13.
14.
15.

16.
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38. Manhattan sch. Lady Gaga left
to pursue her career

39. Team on the scoreboard at MSG

40. Bloom who played Mary in "The
Last Temptation of Christ”

41. Celebrants at the end of "Return
of the Jedi"

42. Jennifer of "The King's Speech”

43. Words before guard or time

47. |dentify, on Instagram

48. Winnebago travelers, briefly

49. Catcher's glove

50. Like some nests and threats

51. Bottom

52. One-time ruler of 8-Across

58. Q-U separator

60. Eat like a rabbit

61. Tarot card that bears the
numeral Xl

62. Keeper's concern

63. Sal of "Rebel Without a Cause"

64. Bygone daily MTV series,
informally

65. Two-time Senior PGA
Championship winner Jay

66. Salon or Slate, for short

67.Sodium hydroxide, to a chem
major

68. Piano played with one's thumbs

69. Hit the ball out of the park

70. Mario Kart projectile

73. She, in Sicily

74.
75.
77.
78.

79.
80.
83.
84.
85.
86.
88.

93.
94.
95.

96.
97.

101.
102.
103.
104.

106.
108.
109.
111.

113.
114.

Refuse to continue

Possible reason for an R rating
Quality of the queen's jewels?
Language in a will expressing
intent

Oahu, for one

Attends to

Equally speedy

Pool temperature tester
Olympic event with swords
Wire service co.

Rodney, nicknamed The Dating
Game Killer

Catching some slippery fish
Aids for the stumped

Maiden name in the 2016
presidential race

Finishing role at the bakery
With 105-Across, attraction on
the bank of the Yamuna River
Military school newbie

Nurse, as a drink

Dinner, for one

"___ be murder'd by his
enemies": "Henry VI, Part 3"
Maker of the Genesis, Saturn,
and Dreamcast

Stringed instrument of ancient
Israel

"Wanna hear a secret?" preceder
Anti-monopoly gov't. agcy.
Moroccan cap

South American singer Sumac



