ACROSS

- 1. Viral Trump Twitter typo of 2017
- 8. Modern Persia
- 12. Woodshop tool
- 15. LeBron's team, on scoreboards
- 18. Local guy mentioned in Onion headlines
- 19. Tyler Perry title role
- 21. Parisian houses
- 23. Agatha Christie murder mystery with one more witness than anticipated?
- 25. Basic Italian bistro
- 26. Protested before the start of a sports game, perhaps
- 27. What Apple's mobile devices run
- 28. National auto body repair chain
- **30.** Top of a wave
- 31. 17-Down alternative
- 32. Flagmaker Betsy
- 34. "He's the guy!"
- 36. George Orwell's dystopian novel that's even more ahead of its time?
- 42. Dark wood that sinks in water
- 44. When a vampire sleeps
- 45. Long of "Boyz n the Hood"
- 46. Eject with force
- 47. Alexandre Dumas adventure featuring a new, never-beforeseen hero?
- 53. "No seats remaining" sign
- 54. High in the air
- 55. A-lister
- 56. Very, in Valencia
- 57. Reduced in size
- 59. Shortened word before X, Y or Z
- 60. Tennis court barrier 61. Party platter items
- 63. Noxious vapors
- **64.** William Shakespeare comedy that may have gone over its expected runtime?
- 68. SpongeBob and Squidward's emplover
- 71. Lots and lots
- 72. Barack's mother
- 73. Adjusts the bass and treble, briefly
- 76. H.S. class with dissections
- 77. Muscle below a delt 78. "The Tell-Tale Heart" author
- 79. Point of concern
- 81. Stock market debut, for short
- 82. Kurt Vonnegut sci-fi novel, but from the perspective of the prisoners next door?
- 87. Kelly seen live in the morning
- 89. Capital of Switzerland or Somalia
- 90. Reveal, to a bard
- 91. Skirt or curtain feature
- 92. Charles Dickens historical novel, now with 50% more plot?
- 98. Hypothetical situation
- 99. One by one
- 100. College-level H.S. classes
- **103.** See 98-Down
- 105. Puts in the mail
- 107. Golf ball holder
- 108. "... determined by ___ of the coin"
- 110. Cosmetic surgery that removes bags
- 112. John Buchan thriller with one too many conspirators on the run?
- 115. 1996 Olympics site
- 116. Late NBA announcer Craig, known for wearing wild jackets
- 117. Single-celled animals 118. "u r so funny!"

1	2	3	4	5	6	7		8	9	10	11			12	13	14		15	16	17
18								19				20		21			22			
23							24							25						
26						27				28			29			30				
	31					32			33		34				35					
			36	37	38					39					+				40	41
	42	43						44					45				46			+
47						48	49				50	51				52		53		
54						55					56				57		58			
59					60				61	62				63						
			64	65				66					67							
68	69	70						71			\vdash		72		+			73	74	75
76							77					78				79	80			-
81				82		83				84	85				86					+
87			88		89					90					91					
92				93				94	95		\vdash		96	97						
		98									99						100	101	102	1
103	104					105				106		107				108				109
110					111			112			113				114					
115			-					116	-					117						_
118				119					120					121	-					_
	v.goodg	<u> </u>																		

- 119. VPs with JDs, sometimes
- 120. Tangled and interwoven
- 121. Obama adviser Valerie

DOWN

- 1. Liquor holder
- 2. Vowel-shaped gasket
- 3. Annoying sort
- off the wagon"
- 5. Send out, as rays
- 6. The 1% in 1% milk
- Unabridged
- 8. "Whoopsie"
- 9. Emulate Eminem
- 10. Take ___ view of (be a pessimist about)
- 11. Nullify
- **12.** Fruity concoction
- 13. Remote power source
- 14. Like a hag
- 15. Start of some Latin-inspired
- placeholder text

 16. Spanish liqueur favored by Hemingway
- 17. 31-Across alternative
- 20. Japanese brewery22. They often end letters
- 24. Pirate's plunder
- 29. Lacey's partner of '80s TV
- 33. Dead and Red, e.g.
- 35. Aries or Scorpio, e.g.
- 37. How some NFL games are resolved

- 38. Manhattan sch. Lady Gaga left to pursue her career
- 40. Bloom who played Mary in "The
- 41. Celebrants at the end of "Return
- 43. Words before guard or time
- 48. Winnebago travelers, briefly
- 49. Catcher's glove
- 50. Like some nests and threats
- 58. Q-U separator
- numeral XIII 62. Keeper's concern
- **63.** Sal of "Rebel Without a Cause"
- 65. Two-time Senior PGA
- **66.** Salon or Slate, for short **67.** Sodium hydroxide, to a chem
- 68. Piano played with one's thumbs
- 69. Hit the ball out of the park
- 73. She, in Sicily

- 39. Team on the scoreboard at MSG
- Last Temptation of Christ"
- of the Jedi"
- 42. Jennifer of "The King's Speech"
- 47. Identify, on Instagram
- 51. Bottom
- 52. One-time ruler of 8-Across
- 60. Eat like a rabbit 61. Tarot card that bears the

- 64. Bygone daily MTV series, informally
- Championship winner Jay
- major
- 70. Mario Kart projectile

- 74. Refuse to continue
- 75. Possible reason for an R rating
- 77. Quality of the queen's jewels?
- 78. Language in a will expressing intent
- 79. Oahu, for one
- 80. Attends to
- 83. Equally speedy
- 84. Pool temperature tester
- 85. Olympic event with swords
- 86. Wire service co.
- 88. Rodney, nicknamed The Dating Game Killer
- 93. Catching some slippery fish
- 94. Aids for the stumped
- 95. Maiden name in the 2016 presidential race **96.** Finishing role at the bakery
- 97. With 105-Across, attraction on the bank of the Yamuna River
- 101. Military school newbie
- 102. Nurse, as a drink
- 103. Dinner, for one
- "___ be murder'd by his enemies": "Henry VI, Part 3"
- 106. Maker of the Genesis, Saturn, and Dreamcast
- 108. Stringed instrument of ancient Israel
- 109. "Wanna hear a secret?" preceder 111. Anti-monopoly gov't. agcy.
- 113. Moroccan cap 114. South American singer Sumac